
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyler Hurlbutt Nado 122.8 200.0 10

2 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 185.0 8

3 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 155.0 6

4 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 150.0 0

5 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 150.0 0

6 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 122.0 135.0 4

7 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 125.0 2

8 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 110.0 1

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 300.0 10

2 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 285.0 8

3 Kyler Hurlbutt Nado 122.8 250.0 6

4 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 240.0 0

5 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 230.0 4

6 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 225.0 0

7 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 205.0 2

8 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 122.0 195.0 1

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 190.0 10

2 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 180.0 0

4 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 175.0 0

5 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 122.0 155.0 6

6 Kyler Hurlbutt Nado 122.8 145.0 4

7 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 135.0 2

8 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 125.0 1

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 630.0 10

2 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 620.0 8

3 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 615.0 0

4 Kyler Hurlbutt Nado 122.8 595.0 6

5 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 555.0 0

6 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 122.0 485.0 4

7 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 475.0 2

8 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 455.0 1

Men's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 5.167

12 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 5.122

16 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 5.041

28 Kyler Hurlbutt Nado 122.8 4.845

37 Kellen Hall Gardner Edgerton High School 121.4 4.572

55 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 122.0 3.975

57 Jaiden Kraft Independence High School 120.0 3.958

64 Logan Patten Central Burden 119.0 3.824


